
DRINKS MENU

VINO 

DONATELLO'S

ROSSO/red
 

32.00

34.00

36.00

38.00

42.00

55.00

VALPOLICELLA 

SHIRAZ 

MONTEPULCIANO 

CHIANTI 

CHIANTI CLASSICO
RISERVA 

BAROLO

/fruity medium

/medium dry

/fruity plummy 

/dry

/dry

/strong dry 

only served by the bottle

BIANCO/white
 

32.00

33.00

33.50

35.00

VERDICCIO 

SOAVE

ORVIETO 

PINOT GRIGIO

/light dry 

/medium dry

/medium dry 

/spicy med dry

HOUSE RED
 
HOUSE WHITE

SMALL 125ML  

LARGE 250ML 

1/2 CARAFE 

BOTTLE 

LITRE 

06.95

09.95

18.50

26.95

28.95

 

 

/

ROSÉ 

27.95ZINFADEL /sweet fruity

LARGE 250ML 09.95

33.00PINOT Grigio/ BLUSH

SMALL 125ML 08.95

LARGE 250ML 10.95

PROCESSCO 

CLASSIC 

SMALL BOTTLE 09.95

LARGE  BOTTLE 28.95

PINK 

SMALL BOTTLE 09.95

LARGE  BOTTLE 28.95

/

/



DRINKS MENU
DONATELLO'S

BIRRA

PERONI

 330ML 05.45

08.55 620ML

GRAN RISERVA / 07.50

BULMERS/MAGNERS / 06.55

MORETTI / 08.25

COCKTAILS
GLASS / 09.45

ONE PITCHER / 15.45

TWO PITCHERS / 20.45

COSMOPLITAN 

vodka, triple sec, lime, topped
with cranberry juice. 

WOO WOO

vodka, peach schnapps, topped
with cranberry juice. 

CHERRY LIPS 

amaretto, vodka, cherry juice,
topped with lemonade. 

KISS THE CHEF 

peach schnapps, coconut rum, orange
juice, topped with lemonade.

LOVE ON THE BEACH

vodka, peach schnapps, orange juice,
topped with grenadine. 

0% & gluten free available 

/ 

SPIRITS
SINGLE / 04.95

DOUBLE / 06.95

SPIRIT MIXER / 06.95

DOUBLE MIXER / 08.95

VECCHIA ROMANIA
SINGLE / 06.00

BAILEYS
SINGLE / 05.50

GRAPPA
SINGLE / 05.50

07.85

REMY MARTIN 
SINGLE / 07.95

SOFT DRINKS
AQUA 550ML / 04.50

still/frizzante 

SODA/TONIC / 02.95

SAN PELLEGRINO / 04.50

lemon/blood orange

J20 / 04.50
orange&passionfruit 

COKE / 04.50

LEMONADE / 04.25

FANTA / 04.25

DIET/ ZERO COKE / 04.25

08.95

10/12/15 YEAR OLD WHISKEY
SINGLE / 06.95


